
2013 MOTEGI 2&4 RACE

Japanese Formula ３

2013年全日本選手権ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ3選手権 第10戦、第11戦
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Y.Nakayama/中山 雄一
T.Katsuta/勝田 貴元
T.Nojiri/野尻智紀
N.Matsushita/松下 信治
S.Kiyohara/清原 章太
K.Chiyo/千代 勝正
Nanin Indra-Payoong
M.Takaboshi/高星 明誠
H.Koizumi/小泉 洋史
R.Ogawa/小河　諒
M.Yoshida/吉田 基良
S.Yuzawa/湯澤 翔平
DRAGON

Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N

PETRONAS TOM'S F312
PETRONAS TOM'S F312
TODA FIGHTEX
HFDP RACING F312
HFDP RACING F312
B-MAX・F312
PTT SPIRIT F307
S Road NDDP F3
Net Move Hanashima Racing
Le Beausset F308
B-MAX・F312
Nova with IMM F306
B-MAX・F306

 1'45.876
 1'45.884
 1'46.133
 1'46.665
 1'46.816
 1'46.831
 1'48.597
 1'48.951
 1'49.658
 1'49.834
 1'50.545
 1'50.653
 1'51.136

59/66
62/65
52/61
55/62
55/63
40/64
62/66
59/59
50/61
47/59
27/50
38/43
29/50

163.26km/h
    0.008
    0.257
    0.789
    0.940
    0.955
    2.721
    3.075
    3.782
    3.958
    4.669
    4.777
    5.260

    0.008
    0.249
    0.532
    0.151
    0.015
    1.766
    0.354
    0.707
    0.176
    0.711
    0.108
    0.483
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専有走行　総合結果表
No.
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Pos. Driver Type

2013-08-02  16:05     
WEATHER:   AM:Cloudy  PM:Cloudy                 
COURSE  :   AM:Dry       PM:Dry           
Road Course 4.801379Km

Team/Car


